
Boasting 11,700 square feet 
of multi-use function space, 
the Shelbyville Conference & 
Welcome Center is the right 
choice for any event. The 
venue is designed to exceed 
expectations for a lasting 
impression.

The Shelbyville Conference 
& Welcome Center meets the 
ever-evolving needs of event 
planners with innovative design 
and flexible indoor and outdoor 
space, all within walking distance 
to beautiful nature trails, world-
class restaurants, and one-of-a-
kind shopping. 

Designed to dazzle, inspire, 
and engage, the 7,500 
sq. ft. conference space 
accommodates groups ranging 
from 50 to 500 attendees for 
events from a shareholder 
meeting to a fundraising gala. 



WHY SHELBYKY?
Our on-site team will assist you 
in finding the best local offering 
for your specific event, from 
caterers that work within your 
budget and taste preferences to 
locally owned eateries dishing up 
comfort food and regional fare.

Known for the multitude of 
Saddlebred farms, agriculture 
roots, high-end boutique or 

designer outlet shopping, and 
new Distillery stops, ShelbyKY is 
a great place for affordable and 
fun experiences, that still offer a 
high-caliber experience.

Whether your guests are 
looking to tuck in for the night 
at a brand name hotel, or enjoy 
dozens of picturesque Airbnb 
experiences, all within 8 miles 

from the Shelbyville Conference 
& Welcome Center.

For more, go to 
visitshelbyky.com.

CAPACITY
Banquet Style: up to 400
Theatre Style: up to 600
Preset layouts include theatre, banquet, and crescent style. Custom 
layouts available by request.

LOCATION
Located just steps from Shelbyville’s historic 
downtown, the Shelbyville Conference & Welcome 
Center is less than an hour from Kentucky’s two 
largest cities, Louisville and Lexington.

TYPE OF VENUE
A state-of-the-art facility in a charming town, the 
Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Center can 
accommodate meetings, trainings, conferences, or 
a range of other events. Contact us to get started.

ADD-ON ITEMS
Stage
Dance Floor
Exhibit Booth
Patio Heat Lamps
Portable Bar
Trolley

CONTACT FOR AVAILABILITY
Lynsey Dennison

Sales Coordinator
lynsey@visitshelbyky.com

(502) 633-6388

Banquet Hall
Room 1
Room 1A
Room 1B
Room 2
Room 3
Room 3A
Room 3B

ROOM

6,800
2,240
1,067
1,172
2,259
2,259
1,067
1,182

SQ. FEET

620
224
50
50
224
224
50
50

THEATRE

400
142
50
50
142
142
50
50

BANQUET

RENTAL RATE

Patio and parking lots also available for rent. Inquire for details.

Rates vary based on unique event 
needs. Contact us for a quote for 
your specific event. 25% discount 
available for Shelby County based 
non-profits.


