SHELBYVILLE CONFERENCE & WELCOME CENTER



Boasting 11,700 square feet of multi-use function space, the Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Center is the right choice for any event. The venue is designed to exceed expectations for a lasting impression.

The Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Center meets the ever-evolving needs of event planners with innovative design and flexible indoor and outdoor space, all within walking distance to beautiful nature trails, world-class restaurants, and one-of-a-kind shopping.

Designed to dazzle, inspire, and engage, the 7,500 sq. ft. conference space accommodates groups ranging from 50 to 500 attendees for events from a shareholder meeting to a fundraising gala.





SHELBYVILLE CONFERENCE & WELCOME CENTER

CONTACT FOR AVAILABILITY Lynsey Dennison

Sales Coordinator lynsey@visitshelbyky.com (502) 633-6388



LOCATION

Located just steps from Shelbyville's historic downtown, the Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Center is less than an hour from Kentucky's two largest cities, Louisville and Lexington.

TYPE OF VENUE

A state-of-the-art facility in a charming town, the Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Center can accommodate meetings, trainings, conferences, or a range of other events. Contact us to get started.

CAPACITY

Banquet Style: up to 400 Theatre Style: up to 600

Preset layouts include theatre, banquet, and crescent style. Custom layouts available by request.

ROOM	SQ. FEET	THEATRE	BANQUET
Banquet Hall	6,800	620	400
Room 1	2,240	224	142
Room 1A	1,067	50	50
Room 1B	1,172	50	50
Room 2	2,259	224	142
Room 3	2,259	224	142
Room 3A	1,067	50	50
Room 3B	1,182	50	50

Patio and parking lots also available for rent. Inquire for details.

RENTAL RATE

Rates vary based on unique event needs. Contact us for a quote for your specific event. 25% discount available for Shelby County based non-profits.

ADD-ON ITEMS

Stage
Dance Floor
Exhibit Booth
Patio Heat Lamps
Portable Bar
Trolley

WHY SHELBYKY?

Our on-site team will assist you in finding the best local offering for your specific event, from caterers that work within your budget and taste preferences to locally owned eateries dishing up comfort food and regional fare.

Known for the multitude of Saddlebred farms, agriculture roots, high-end boutique or

designer outlet shopping, and new Distillery stops, ShelbyKY is a great place for affordable and fun experiences, that still offer a high-caliber experience.

Whether your guests are looking to tuck in for the night at a brand name hotel, or enjoy dozens of picturesque Airbnb experiences, all within 8 miles

from the Shelbyville Conference & Welcome Center.

For more, go to **visitshelbyky.com**.

